Persian Library Financial Report to 7th AGM
(RIS e (i Ay (il ) ABAGUS M ) R
1/7/2014-30/6/2015

Income
Donation
Membership
Film & book sale
Credit intrest
Refund of Account Fees

Total income

Expenses
Rent
Electricity
Telephone
Photocopy $ Stamp
Kitchen
Service fee for Bond
Functions
Furniture
Stationary
Persian Library Domaim
Account fees

Total expenses

Total asset at 30/06/2014

Bank balance
Petty cash

Total Asset at 30/06/2015

Bank balance
Petty cash

Surplus(Deficit)

$14,533.03
$3,450.00
$435.00
$5.35
$18.06
$18,441.44

$14,000.00

$2,506.50

$203.00

$143.70

$41.90

$166.38

$229.69

$69.00

$195.89

$29.90

28.06

$17,614.02

$17,876.48
$17,650.93
$225.55

$18,703.90
$18,669.90
34

$827.42
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