Persian Library Financial Report to 7th AGM گزارش مالی کتابخانه ایرانیان به هفتمین مجمع عمومی 1/7/2014-30/6/2015

Income Donation Membership Film & book sale Credit intrest Refund of Account Fees	\$14,533.03 \$3,450.00 \$435.00 \$5.35 \$18.06		درامد ها کمک های مالی حق عضویت فروش کتاب و فیلم بهره بانکی بازبر داخت هزینه بانکی	.
Total income	\$18,441.44		برپرداخت مرید بادی مجموع در امد ها	\$827.42
Expenses Rent		\$14,000.00	هزینه ها اجاره	s.
Electricity Telephone Photocopy \$ Stamp		\$2,506.50 \$203.00 \$143.70	برق نافن فتوکیی و پست	
Kitchen Service fee for Bond Functions		\$41.90 \$166.38 \$229.69	آشپزخانه هزینه بانکی حساب ودیعه برنامه های کتابخانه	
Furniture Stationary Persian Library Domaim		\$69.00 \$195.89 \$29.90	وسایل لوازم التحریر سایت کتابخانه	
Account fees Total expenses		28.06 \$17,614.02	هزینه بانکی مجموع هزینه ها	4
Total asset at 30/06/2014 Bank balance Petty cash	\$17,650.93 \$225.55	\$17,876.48	دارایی در تاریخ 30 جون 2014	٥
Total Asset at 30/06/2015 Bank balance Petty cash	\$18,669.90 34	\$18,703.90	دارایی در تاریخ 30 جون 2015	٥

\$827.42

افز ایش (کمبود)

Surplus(Deficit)